FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

EUROPEAN CUP - CADET CHALLENGE

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From August 11 to 13, 2017
Flanders Grand Prix
- SENIORES MEN

Skater

MICHAEL PETER

DE SOUZA ELTON
VOSTE MATHIAS
MARREIROS DIOGO
FORSTNER PHILIPP
TER HAAR LUC
JOUETTE JIMMY
DIJKSTRA RUURD
HOJER MIKKEL
RAOULT KENAN
SIBIET TIM
MEULDERS KAREL
DE GIER CASPER
WAKEFIELD CALEB
REICHERT ANDREW
LLORCA CEDRIC
SCHIPPER KAY
PEDRO DAVID

VAN PRAET WANNES
REUTER PATRICK
DE SMEDT BRECHT
LINDENSKOV OLIVER
MUHAMMAD OKY ANDRIANTO
ZIEGELDECKER TIM
BERLIJN TWAN
HENRY VINCENT
YEOW DANIEL
SWINGS BART
BARATA GABRIEL
SCHIPPER RICK
EMELE STEFAN
ACOSTA CAMILO
IMENEZ ALEXIS
FRONIK JORDY
PUSHPENDER
JITASABHA NIKKO AMRULLAH
ALBRECHT SIMON
BERGA INGMAR

DE SOUZA EDWIN
DRORY ITAY
GHAZALI GIBRAN
HOARE HARRY
HUGHES KIERRYN
KWANT REMON

563
530
579
560
537
575
552
533
545
568
573
562
108
580
569
558
571
566
578
570
528
557
564
585
527
543
584
574
526
572
535
519
548
538
567
551
521
14
200
534
539
544
547

Distance in metre 10000 1000 8000 30000 10000
Discipline Points race Sprint In line Road race Elimination
Number of laps 50 5 40 15 50
Number EC-number Club Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6
POWERSLIDE/MATTER RACING 1 1 1 1 2
MX TAKINO MPC 8 3 4 5 4
ROBBEN METAALRECYCLING 6 2 6 12 6
ROLLER LAGOS C.P. 18 12 5 3 3
BLAU-GELB GROSS-GERAU 13 6 7 6 11
BONT SKATES 4 15 22 7 5
TEAM BONT FRANCE 5 17 14 10 9
1JS- EN SKEELERCLUB LINDENOORD 10 14 9 22 7
TAX RACING TEAM 7 21 11 13 13
RAC ST BRIEUC 11 16 8 16 14
ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 1 4 25 1 O 8 1 9
ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 1 5 29 1 3 1 5 8
FREE-WHEEL / ZWARTE-CROSS 12 24 15 11 18
THE WOLVERINES SPEED TEAM 25 22 19 14 10
MPC WHEELS 9 28 12 17 24
CSR TEAM SPORT AND GLISS 17 19 16 28 12
RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING 16 7 17 27 27
GD LAGOA - ALGARVE / PORTUGAL 23 30 23 9 15
BELGIAN SKATE FRIENDS 22 18 28 20 20
DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 21 26 21 31 17
ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 26 36 24 1 8 22
TAX RACING TEAM 24 32 26 24 23
TEAM INDONESIA 27 27 33 19 29
DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 30 23 34 34 30
RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING 32 34 32 25 34
BIRMINGHAM WHEELS SPEED SKATING CLUB 35 33 37 33 3 1
ELTHAM SPEED SKATERZ AUSTRALIA 36 38 40 37 33
POWERSLIDE/MATTER RACING 2 DNS 3 2 1
CDT IN-GRAVITY 19 DNS 20 23 16
RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING DNS 5 27 DNS 21
DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 28 13 29 DNS 25
ARMA ARENA GEISINGEN DNS 20 25 DNS 26
ROLLER SUD GOELO 33 31 31 DNS 28
DUXSPORT RACING TEAM 34 35 38 DNS 32
RSFI INDIAN TEAM DNS 41 43 36 35
TEAM INDONESIA 31 DNS 36 30 36
DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT ~ DNS 1 30 DNS 37
OKAY POWERSLIDE DNS DNS DNS 21 DNS
ROLLER PROVENCE MEDITERRANEE 29 42 DNS DNS DNS
TEAM ISRAEL DNS 37 39 29 DNS
LONDON SKATERS SPEED TEAM 38 39 42 DNS DNS
SOUTH WOODHAM FERRERS RSC 37 40 41 35 DNS
ARMA ARENA GEISINGEN 20 9 18 26 DNS
POUWELS-CITYRUN-MPC DNS 8 DNS DNS DNS
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

EUROPEAN CUP - CADET CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE

From August 11 to 13, 2017

Flanders Grand Prix

- SENIORES MEN

Distance in metre 10000 1000 8000 30000 10000

Discipline Points race Sprint In line Road race Elimination

Number of laps 50 5 40 15 50
Skater Number EC-number Club Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6] Total | ciassification
MCINERNEY MIKE 561 wiseecH NUNE speepskatngelue. DNS - DNS DNS 32 DNS - 45
VAN LINGEN GERRIE 577 DVL MILEUSERVICE DNS 10 35 DNS DNS - 46
WENGER LIVIO 581 POWERSLIDE/MATTER RACING 3 4 2 4 DNS - 47
AHMADHAMZEH REBIN 520 TEAM IRAN DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 48
ALLAN CHANDRA MOEDJIONO 522 TEAM INDONESIA DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 49
ANSARI ALIMUDDIN 523 SPORTS 'N' JOY DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 50
ATTARI MOHAMMADAZIZ 524 TEAM IRAN DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 51
BAGHERINEJAD MAHDI 525 TEAM IRAN DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 52
DIAS MARTYN 532 ROLLER LAGOS C.P. DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 53
FATHALIPOUR MOHAMMAD 536 TEAM IRAN DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 54
HADAVAND BABAK 540 TEAM IRAN DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 55
HASSANZADEH RAMIN 541 TEAM IRAN DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 56
HEIDARI AMIR 542 TEAM IRAN DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 57
JHOSSEINI MOHAMMADJAVAD 546 TEAM IRAN DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 58
JAFARIZADEH VAHID 549 TEAM IRAN DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 59
JAHANGIRIARDKAPAN AMIN 550 TEAM IRAN DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 60
KAVIANI MEHRAN 553 TEAM IRAN DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 61
KHOSRAVI JAHMANI MAHMOOD 554 TEAM IRAN DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 62
KRUIMS ARNO 555 SKATE FORCE DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 63
MAHMOUDIMEHR SEYEDAMIRHOSSEIN 559 TEAM IRAN DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 64
NOORI ELAHE 565 TEAM IRAN DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 65
TIAS ANDIRA 576 TEAM INDONESIA DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 66
YARI MASOUD 583 TEAM IRAN DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 67
Race_3 : BERLIJN TWAN : 527 : False start
Race_3 : MEULDERS KAREL : 562 : False start
Race_4 : LINDENSKOQOV OLIVER : 557 : Warning
Race_4 : VOSTE MATHIAS : 579 : Warning
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